WESTVIEW CHARGERS

2023 BOYS’ SOCCER SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Site Time
Saturday March 4 Dyersburg Away TBA
(Jamboree)
Tuesday March 7 Peabody Away V-5:30
(Scrimmage) JV to follow
Tuesday |March 14| Henry County Home | JV-5:00 V-6:30
Monday |March 20 | Crockett County | Home | JV-5:30 V-7:20
Thursday | March 23 Jackson Away V-5:30
Southside
Monday | March 27 Dyersburg Home V-6:00
Thursday |March 30| South Fulton Home V-5:30
Friday March 31| Obion County Home | V-5:30 (JV TBD)
Tuesday April 4 JCS Away V- 5:30
Fri-Sat April 7-8 Dyer Co. Away TBA
Tournament
Thursday April 13 McKenzie Away V- 5:00
Saturday April 15 | Crockett County Away TBA
Monday April 17 Huntingdon Away JV-5:00 V-6:00
Thursday April 20 Union City Away V- 6:00
Thursday | April 27 | Gibson County Home | V-6:00(JV TBD)
Monday May 1 South Gibson Home V-6:00 (JV to

follow)




